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Angela Frances Sheppard

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Angela Frances Sheppard
Postcode DT11 7AF

Date of birth March 1972

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
S & HMOTORS (POOLE) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOP FLOOR LIMITED
CWF CABLE LTD
CWF CABLE LTD

TOP FLOOR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04518679

Number

02367975
05691275
05691275

02367975

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902580003

902580003

21 Market Place
Blandford Forum
Dorset

British

App. Date Res. Date
06/04/2015

App. Date Res. Date
06/04/2006
01/02/2006
01/02/2006

01/04/1992

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



